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26 

Dr. Jeewanlal 

28 

Dr. Shabhanam Khatun 

Dr. Vikas Kumar 

Shrishti Yadav 

Priya Lahre 
Tameshwar Prasad 
jaiswal 

Lokesh Kumar 

Manoj Kumar 
Roshani Kaushik 

Chandani Patel 
Parwati Karsh 

Avinash Patel 

Ramakant 

Dinesh Patel 

Bhumi Bharti paikra 
ShcTha kshatriya 
Neeta patel 
Aanchal Shukla 

22 Kavita 

Vinay Verma 
Neeraj patel 
Mansi Bhisht 

Kiran 

25 Naish jaiswal 

Sarvada Sahu 

Nidhi Rathore 

Shikha Xaxa 
Chhabilal 

29 Ratnakar 

PG Ph.D 

29.8 

25.79 

42.5 

20.96 

14.9 30 

26.38 

28.54 

23.45 

36.5 

31.12 

35.4 

34.4 

34 

30 

31.76 

21.75 

31 

30.92 

30.87 

30.87 

30.62 

30.45 

30.42 

30.21 

30.16 
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29.96 

29.61 

29.4 

26.16 

30 

30 

NET 
/SET 

20 
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20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

M.Phil. Experience 

10 

25 

10 

HINTG, fich 

15 
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12/08/ 2025 

10 

Research 
Paper 

10 

4 

10 

2 

2 

Total 

99.8 

63.79 

48.9 

66.5 

65.96 

61.38 

58.54 

58.45 

56.5 

56.12 

55.4 

54.4 

54 

52 

51.76 

51.75 

51 

50.92 

50.87 

50.87 

50.62 

50.45 

50.42 

50.21 

50.16 

49.96 

49.61 

49.4 

48.16 
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30 

4 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

7 Ritesh kumar Sao 

5 

33 
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54 

55 

56 

57 

44 LeelaDhar 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

Chandrakanta 

67 

Neetu Banjare 

68 

Nikita Yadav 

AIka Nirala 

Neha Das 

Tatparya Patel 

Kalyan Singh Netam 

Aniket Singh Bais 
Sanjana Sahu 
Amit Kumar 
Lalita Verma 
Rubi Verma 

Umasanker Chandra 

Nandlal 

Ramkishan 

Tulsi Nag 
Nand Kumar 

Ajeet 
Rajeshwer 
Sudha Patel 

Paratima Rathiya 
Vishwajeet Pradhan 
Shweta Bhaskar 

Okeshwer 

Suman Verma 

Shrishti Uike 
Ashok Sidar 

Sameer Sahu 

Hemlata Mehra 

Aparna Kawar 
Basant Kumar Verma 

Harshita Lakra 

Kiran Sahu 

Maya Bhaskar 
Keshaw 

Ajay kumar 

Shakuntala Sahu 
Kamesh Singh 
Vikram Ramtçke 

28.08 

28.4 

27.7 

26.83 

26.75 

26.64 

15.79 

25.7 

15.66 

25.45 

24.87 

22.5 

24.25 

16.91 

23.75 

23.54 

23.54 

23.5 

23.29 

17.16 

22.96 

22.68 

22.62 

22.39 

22.16 

21.54 

21.29 

21.29 

21.25 

21.12 

21.04 

20.91 

20.41 

20.4 

20.29 

19.8 

19.58 

19.29 

19.08 

18.25 
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20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 
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20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

10 

10 

5 
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2 

6 

2 

48.08 

48.4 

47.7 

46.83 

46.75 

46.64 

45.79 

45.7 

45.66 

45.45 

44.87 

44.5 

44.25 

43.91 
43.75 

43.54 

43.54 

43.5 

43.29 

43.16 

42.96 

42.68 

42.62 

42.39 

42.16 

41.54 

41.29 

41.29 

41.25 

41.12 

41.04 

40.91 

40.41 

40.4 

40.29 

39.8 

39.58 

39.29 

39.08 

38.25 

38,08 
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75 

76 

77 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 
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89 

90 

91 

93 

95 

96 

98 

99 
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87 Manish Kumar 

103 
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Bhagat Singh 
Sawal Singh 

07 

Rahul Patel 

08 

Pramod kumar 

109 

Mahendra Singh 

l10 

Ashish Kumar Rai 

Dhirendri rathiya 

92 Lokanath Sahu 

Dinesh Kumar jatwar 
Nidhi Behar 

Abhi Gautam 

94 Vishanu Priya Naik 

Kishor Kumar 

Shalini Banjare 
Devendra Kumar Sahu 

Om Prakash 

Ritesh patel 
Kavita Sarthi 

97 Loknath Lahare 

Sonti 

Rekha Kumari Sahu 
Bedram Patel 

Sonam Ekka 

Pragya Pandey 

Komal Narayan 

102 Durga 

Meshram 

Yashpal 

Rashid Ansari 

Manpreet Kaur Khalsa 

Sunil Kumar 
Riddhi Vaishnay 

Narottam Bala 

Sangeeta Ekka 
Sonali Dehari 
Annapurna Khare 

Vimala Rajwade 
Sagar Kumar 

Shrishti Verma 
Neha Chandrakar 

17.75 

17.46 

15 

17 

16.6 

16.42 

16.29 

16.02 

15.68 

11.66 

15.29 

15.08 

14.79 

14.79 

12.04 

11.66 

10.71 

9.16 

8.66 

5.75 

5.33 

21.33 

25.4 

23.42 

21.13 

21 

27.58 

36 

30.63 

20.29 
35 

32.42 

26.95 

20.75 

30.25 

34.29 

34.29 

28.42 

31.91 
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4 

10 

37.75 

37.46 

37 

37 

36.6 

36.42 

36.29 

36.02 

35.68 

35.66 

35.29 

35.08 

34.79 

34.79 

32.04 

31.66 

30.71 

29.16 

28.66 

25.75 

25.33 

66.33 

60.4 

53.42 

51.13 

51 

47.58 

46 

45.63 

45.29 

45 

37.42 

36.95 

35.75 

35.25 

34.29 

34.29 

33.42 

31.91 

31.08 
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31 Manish 
Sahu 29.54 

29.54 

Sunidhi 
G

ritlahare 

1
2

 28.54 

28.54 

K
hom

lata 
Sahu 

J13 

28.12 

28.12 

R
icha 

Patel 

114 27.83 

27.83 

M
aya 

115 26.58 

26.58 

M
adhuri 

Sahu 

116 26.54 

26.54 

Priti 
Rajwade 

117 25.08 

25.08 

Ghanshyam
 

M
aitri 

18 

24.79 

24.79 

Jyoti 
Yogi 

9 

23.91 

23.91 

Pranjali 
Gupta 

20 23.53 

23.53 

M
eena 

Jaishw
al 

21 

22.5 

22.5 

A
knaksha 

Sharm
a 

22 22.38 

22.38 

M
adhuri 

Chauhan 

123 22.12 

22.12 

Shubhashish 
Shaha 

124 21.33 

21.33 

Harish 
N

ayak 

25 20.45 

20.45 

20.45 

M
egha 

Chouhan 

126 20.45 

17.66 

Shraddha 
Banjare 

27 17.66 

K
avita 

Chouhan 

15.5 

128 15.5 

Indra 
K

um
ar 

Sahu 

29 15.08 

15.08 

Shravan 
Kum

ar 
Patel 

11.5 

30 11.5 

Neha 
K

esharw
ani 

11.41 

131 11.41 

Sandhya 
Patel 

76.65 

132 20 

30 

26.65 

64.2 

Dr.Pragya 
Singh 

133 6 30 

28.4 

Dr.Priyanka 
Prasad 

N
on D

om
icide 

64.1 

134 2 20 

42.1 

Ram
esh 

Kum
ar 

135 52.2 

4 20 

28.2 

Gaytri 
Devi 
Jaiswal 

49.14 

136 20 

21.14 

Am
it 

Singh 

137 40.2 

15 

25.2 

Rampal 
Saket 

3
2

 28.7 

15 

13.7 

Hariom 
Barm

aiya 

1
3

9
 

20.8 

20.8 19.09 

19.09 

Shashi 
Singh 141 

Dinesh 
M

aleshiya 
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